22-23 ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FEES

KINDERGARTEN
Scholastic News
General Supplies
Headphones
Art Fee

Progress Book

TOTAL

FIRST GRADE
Scholastic News
Science Fee
Book Pouches
Headphones
Math Fee

Art Fee
Progress Book

TOTAL

SECOND GRADE
Scholastic News
Headphones
Science/SS Fee
Art Fee

Progress Book

TOTAL

THIRD GRADE

CC Reading Workbook
Writing Workbook

Headphones
Art Fee
Assignment Book

Progress Book

TOTAL

$6.00
$5.00
$1.50
$5.50
$3.00

$21.00

$6.00
$5.00
$4.50
$1.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00

$29.50

$6.00
$1.50
$2.50
$4.50
$3.00

$17.50

$14.25
$1.75
$1.50
$4.50
$1.50
$3.00

$26.50

FOURTH GRADE
Scholastic News
Headphones

Art Fee
Assignment Book
Progress Book

TOTAL

FIFTH GRADE
Scholastic News
Art Fee
Assignment Book
Progress Book

TOTAL

SIXTH GRADE
Art Fee
Assignment Book

Progress Book

TOTAL

$6.00
$1.50
$4.50
$1.50
$3.00

$16.50

$4.25
$4.50
$1.50
$3.00

$13.25

$4.50
$1.50
$3.00

$9.00



